DMM 2009 - Die Ergebnisse im Einzelnen

Play-off Halbfinale 1-4
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PSG Mannheim
Gregor Stocker
Dominic Schubardt
Sabrina Westphal
Melanie B&ttcher

D.Schubardt/G.Stocker
S.Westphal/S.v.Aschwege
Mix 1 S.v.Aschwege/G.Stdcker
Mix 2 S.Westphal/D.Schubardt

Play-off Halbfinale 2-3

ME 1 Reinhard Plog
ME 2 Alexej Ermak
FE 1 Vera Vollhase
FE 2 Michaela Giithling
MD R.Plog/R.Albers
FD V.Vollhase/A.Boelsen
Mix 1 M.Glthling/B.Cords
Mix 2 V.Vollhase/R.Plog
Spiel um Platz 3
RTG Weidenau
ME 1 Sebastian Weber
ME 2 Tim Flender
FE 1 Mercedes Sander
FE 2 Viktoria Kesper
MD T.Flender/S.Weber
FD V.Kesper/M.Sander
Mix 1 M.Sander/T.Flender
Mix 2 V.Kesper/S.Weber
Endspiel
PSG Mannheim
ME 1 Dominic Schubardt
ME 2 Gregor Stocker
FE 1 Sabrina Westphal
FE 2 Melanie Bottcher
MD D.Schubardt/G.Stdcker
FD S.Westphal/S.v.Aschwege

SG Suderwich

— RTG Weidenau

- Tim Flender

- Sebastian Weber

— Mecedes Sander

- Viktoria Kesper

— T.Flender/S.Weber
— V.Kesper/M.Sander
— M.Sander/T.Flender
- V.Kesper/S.Weber

— SKG Rossdorf

- Tobias PldRer

- Tobias H&felmayr

— Sarah Kissinger

— Nicole Schellert

— W.Amon/T.Hdfelmayr

- N.Schellert/S.Kissinger
- K.Schwing/J.Sauck

- S.Kissinger/W.Amon

- SKG RoBdorf

- Julian Sauck

- Tobias H&6felmayr

— Nicole Schellert

- Sarah Kissinger

- T.H8felmayr/W.Amon
.Schellert/K.Schwing
.Kissinger/W.Amon
.Schellert/T.PldBer
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- SG Suderwich

- Reinhard Plog

- Alexej Ermak

— Michaela Gilithling

- Vera Vollhase

- R.Plog/R.Albers

- V.Vollhase/A.Boelsen

Mix 1 S.v.Aschwege/D.Schubardt-M.Glithling/B.Cords

Mix 2 S.Westphal/G.Stocker

- V.Vollhase/R.Plog

14:2

17:43
41:24
53:19
35:18
30:14
40:17
42:17
42:16

14:2

37:12
30:13
27:18
19:21
17:13
14:7

26:16
19:13

3:13
24:22
20:27
13:36
9:25
9:9
14:27
22:36
23:30

6:10
15:16
18:42
40:20
8:10
17:13
6:13
26:12
7:28



